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BOX PALETS PLEGABLES CERRADOS

KLG 1208

KLG 1208+K

KLG 1210

KLG 1210+K

KSG 1210

KSG 1210+K
GLT 86/81

Ref.

Con 4 pies

Con 3 patines

Con 4 pies

Con 3 patines

Con 4 pies

Con 3 patines
Con 2 patines

Modelo

120 x 80 x 100

120 x 80 x 100

120 x 100 x 100

120 x 100 x 100

120 x 100 x 79

120 x 100 x 79
80 x 60 x 81

D. ext. (cm)

700

700

900

900

700

700
250

Capac. (L)

Gris

Gris

Gris

Gris

Gris

Gris
Gris

Color

6

6

6

6

6

6
6

Ud./palet

KLO 1208

KLO 1208+K

KLO 1210

KLO 1210+K

KSO 1210

KSO 1210+K

Ref.

Con 4 pies

Con 3 patines

Con 4 pies

Con 3 patines

Con 4 pies

Con 3 patines

Modelo

120 x 80 x 100

120 x 80 x 100

120 x 100 x 100

120 x 100 x 100

120 x 100 x 79

120 x 100 x 79

D. ext. (cm)

700

700

900

900

700

700

Capac. (L)

Gris

Gris

Gris

Gris

Gris

Gris

Color

6

6

6

6

6

6

Ud./palet

KLK 1208

KLK 1208+K

KLK 1210

KLK 1210+K

Ref.

Con 4 pies

Con 3 patines

Con 4 pies

Con 3 patines

Modelo

120 x 80 x 100

120 x 80 x 100

120 x 100 x 100

120 x 100 x 100

D. ext. (cm)

700

700

900

900

Capac. (L)

Gris

Gris

Gris

Gris

Color

6

6

6

6

Ud./palet

Cerrado

Rejado

Con 4 puertas abatibles

Ref.

DE 1208

DE 1210

DE 86

120 x 80

120 x 100

80 x 60

Dim. caja (cm)

Gris

Gris

Gris

Color


